Salome Elementary School

Morning Route AM
Depart SES 7:35
Salome Road

Tessa Res. 7:42

|Segar Res. 7:43
Cox Ave

Dusty Trail 747

Ussery Res. 7:48
Monroe

[Monroe at Mesquite | 7:53|

Indian Hills

Cactus and Wyoming 7:56

Cactus and Nevada 7:57

65th At Community center 7:58

65th at Washington 7:59

Harquahala Rd.

Western Dr. 8.02

Fisher Dr. 8:04
Salome

Salome Fire Dept. 8:06

Salome Market 8:07

Arrive at SES

811

2024/2025
Salome / Indian Hills Bus Schedule
Dual route
Afternoon Route PM
Depart SES 2:44
Salome
Salome Market 2:47
Salome Fire Dept. 2:50
Harquahala Rd.
Fisher Dr, 2:51
palm dr. 2:53
Oaks Res. 2:54
Miller Res. 2:55
Indian Hills
Cactus and Wyoming 2:58
Cactus and Nevada 2:57
65th at Community Center 2:58
65th and Washington 2:59
Monroe
[Monroe at Mesquite 3:06|
Cox Ave
Ussery Res. 3:17
Dusty Trail 3:18
Salome Road
Bohlen Res. 3:22
|Segar Res. 3:23
[Arrive at SES 3:30]

Updated 5-8-2024

ALL TIMES APPROXIMATE



